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Mercedes-Benz 1843 + EURO 6 + SPOILERS

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte

Breedte

Accessoires

Standaard trekker
2016

040444
WDB96340310040444

4x2

Automaat
597.095 km
Diesel

Euro 6

315 kW (428 PK)
19.000 kg
11.660 kg

7.340 kg

628 cm

252 cm

ABS

Airconditioning
Aluminium
brandstoftank
Antiblokkeersysteem
Bladvering
Dakspoiler

Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

Elektrisch verstelbare
buitenspiegels
Luchtvering
Radio/Cassette speler
Radio/CD speler
Slaapcabine
Snelheidsbegrenzer
spoilers

Zonneklep
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Beschrijving
WDB96340310040444

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

